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PopCon Surveys on Occupy Movement (questions stemming from the public)
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Third Survey Questionnaire
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Q1 BRI MR ol & R B2 A [F] Ty RS S8 LR (<8 T8 7

To what extent do you support or oppose the Occupy Movement initiated by students and citizens?

477 4% Strongly support

4e37%% Quite support

—2F2 Half-half

4&K7%f Quite oppose

41 [z ¥+ Strongly oppose

WG4 #k5 Don’t know/hard to say
FEE Refuse to answer

Q2 RAHSH i RO BUM R FR AL S LR EU% 2
To what extent do you support or oppose how the government handles the participants of the Occupy
Movement?

475 Strongly support

#2675 Quite support

—22F Half-half

4&K7%f Quite oppose

41 [z ¥+ Strongly oppose

WG4 #k5 Don’t know/hard to say
fEZ Refuse to answer

Q3 FEREMRATT S BT HEE T ?
Have you participated in the mass gatherings of the Occupy Movement recently?

A Yes

Y9H No

WG4 #k5 Don’t know/hard to say
5 Refuse to answer

Q4 (REfI S MBI —RE—HHT ?
Have you ever participated in any July 1 rallies?

A Yes

77 No

WG4 #k5E Don’t know/hard to say
FE& Refuse to answer



